
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Storm Damage Repair to  
Cock Robin Island Road (2H090) Post Mile 0.50 to 0.57 

Project Number FEMA 4434-DR-CA CDAA-2019-03 PW-211 
Contract Number 219308 

 
 

 Engineer’s Estimate $310,803.00 

1. Mobley Construction dba MCI, Ferndale, CA $292,379.50 

2. W. John Gray Construction, Hydesville, CA $369,560.00 

3. R. Brown Construction, Willow Creek, CA $395,778.20 

4. Steelhead Constructors JV, Redding, CA $416,931.00 

5. Figas Construction, Eureka, CA $419,525.50 

6. Hooven & Co., McKinleyville, CA $505,724.00 

7. SJL Construction, Inc., Ferndale, CA $510,864.00 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $292,379.50 

 Contingencies (10%)  $  29,230.50 

 Subtotal  $321,610.00 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $  43,850.00 

 TOTAL  $365,460.00 
 


